Strona 1

Zawody: XVIIl Bieg o Memorial Mariana Smigielskiego
Data: 2011-09-11

Kategoria: glowny
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196
195
67
15
69
130
76
128
75
189
123
43
21
103
71
202
97
28
178

82
34
12
144
31
158
18
53
9
226
157
152
32
63
173
124
78
17
180
167
89

90
161
160

Imie

llja
Sergej
Bartosz
Klaudiusz
Piotr
Damian
Mikotaj
tukasz
Krzysztof
Waldemar
Mariusz
grzegorz
Janusz
Tomasz
Tomasz
Rafat
Szymon
tukasz
ROBERT
tukasz
Jacek
Pawet
Marian
Dominik
Marzena
Marcin
Krzysztof
Maciej
Alena
WIKTOR
Tomasz
Krzysztof
maciej
tukasz
Piotr
Mateusz
arek
ANDRZEJ
Tomasz
Patryk
Agnieszka
Grzegorz
PIOTR
Jacek

Mariusz

Nazwisko
Suharew
Krowlajdis
Majorczyk
Koztowski
Dziuba
Piernikowski
Klonowski
Banaszak
Zawistowski
Tomczak
Adamczyk
jezierski
Stanczak
Polanski
Wréblewski
Siupa

Fluks
tukaszowski
GACZKOWSKI
Jurek
Swedrowski
Marchel
Kapitanczyk
Wiodarkiewicz
ktuczynska
BALCERZAK
Weglewski
Cyrok
Makowova
KUJAWA
Biesiada
Tomaszewski
brzezinski
Basinski
Frydrychowski
Brylewski
jankowski
STRZYZEWSKI
Kubiak
Sobczyk
Golak
Wojciechowski
HIEROWSKI
Nowak

Matwiej
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Miejscowosé

Karczewo
Gniezno
Ostonek
Lubanie
Poznan
Gniezno
Poznan
Gniewkowo
Gniezno
Poznan
Poznan
Bydgoszcz
Mogilno
Golina
Poznan
Torun
ZNIN
Janikowo
Konin
Solec Kujawski
Poznan
Poznan
Poznan
Dabrowa
Mogilno
Dabrowa
Bewarus
KOSCIELEC
Bydgoszcz
Turek
osiek n/not
Inowroctaw
Kleczew
Znin
Poznan
GNIEZNO
Inowroctaw
Witkowo
Wyrzeka
Mogilno
STRZALKOWO
Gniezno

Bydgoszcz

Wynik
00:31:56
00:33:20
00:33:34
00:33:56
00:34:33
00:34:57
00:35:11
00:35:32
00:36:19
00:36:24
00:36:31
00:36:34
00:36:44
00:36:56
00:37:16
00:37:18
00:37:19
00:37:28
00:38:00
00:38:25
00:38:34
00:38:38
00:38:44
00:38:46
00:38:55
00:39:01
00:39:01
00:39:23
00:39:26
00:39:42
00:39:49
00:39:53
00:40:25
00:40:31
00:40:38
00:40:46
00:40:47
00:40:53
00:40:57
00:41:19
00:41:26
00:41:49
00:41:49
00:41:51
00:42:21
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Strona 2
Kategoria: glowny

Mck Nr Imie

12 60 Kacper

1 113 Katarzyna
6 106 Hubert
13 2 Jakub
14 74 Marek
15 73 Tomasz
13 98 Mariusz
14 80 JACEK
15 95 Marcin
16 193 rafat

7 149 Grzegorz
2 55 Andrzej
1 116 Jerzy

1 65 ewa

4 165 Janusz
2 52 Edward
2 154 Ewa

8 218 Zbignieww
7 198 Patryk

2 30 AgnieszkA
16 163 Bartlomiej
9 118 Piotr

17 46 Daniel

3 225 Pawet

5 84  Krzysztof
1 25 arleta

18 201 Mariusz
19 36 Marcin

4 111 Czestaw
2 35 Beata
20 110 Wojciech
21 86 Jacek
17 147 Pawet
22 127 Kamil

3 66 ewa

23 93 Wojciech
8 182 Petla
18 92 Mateusz
19 129 Leszek
3 61 Antoni
9 151 Hubert
5 183 Andrzej
10 205 marian
20 197 ariel

24 139 Piotr

6 135 Marek

Nazwisko
Swierczynski
Werber
Odwrot
Marzyjanek
Joachimiak
Ruczkowski
Glugla
BASA
Ratajczyk
olszewski
Kaczéwka
Wrébel
Kalicki
galant
Lebkuchen
Gotebiewski
Peksa
Magdziak
Jozwiak
Staniewska
Zielinski
Szadkowski
Swoboda
Koczewski
Zeidler
ludwiczak
Tomaszewski
Lewandowski
Werner
Gackowska
Krezelewski
Matkowski
Harko
Budny
jakiel
Jasniewicz
Mariusz
Jasniewicz
Hes$

Sikora
Bembenek
Hernet

czub
olszewski
Banasiak

Zebrowski

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Pte¢ Kat

=T =22 L2222 XXEZTEZTEZTEZTARAREZTEZTXREZTEZTEZTEZTZTXXREZEXREZEEZEZTXRXREZECEEEEZEZTEZEgEEEE s XEE

B

MmO @ om>» I ®O®>»0 20 0O0O0Z2ZMmOO2Z2ZmTTmMmOOo0oorsr >» 0 I M IImoooo00 o0 o ® o e

Miejscowosé
Bielawy
Kalisz
Trzcianka
Inowroctaw
Inowroctaw
Inowroctaw
Swiecie
KRUSZWICA
Swarzedz
Gniewkowo
Mtyny
Poznan
Witkowo
okonek
Trzcianka
Pobiedziska
Wagrowiec
Poznan
Gniewkowo
Poznan
Mogilno
Torun

Biate Btota
Poznan
tubowo
gniezno

Gniezno

Wynik
00:42:25
00:42:42
00:42:44
00:42:47
00:42:53
00:42:54
00:42:54
00:42:59
00:43:01
00:43:27
00:43:34
00:43:39
00:43:48
00:43:51
00:44:02
00:44:05
00:44:15
00:44:17
00:44:26
00:44:26
00:44:35
00:44:38
00:44:43
00:44:45
00:44:47
00:44:58
00:45:10

Wichrowe Wzgérze 00:45:20

Malanéw
Bydgoszcz
Borek Wlkp
Gniezno
Ostrowo
Znin
okonek
Swarzedz
Chabsko
Swarzedz
Niechanowo
Gasawa
Mogilno
Sobiejuchy
Swarzedz
Gniewkowo
Poznan

Promienko

00:45:23
00:45:26
00:45:34
00:45:38
00:45:42
00:46:07
00:46:12
00:46:13
00:46:13
00:46:16
00:46:23
00:46:23
00:46:26
00:46:30
00:46:31
00:46:34
00:46:35
00:46:46
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Strona 3

Kategoria: glowny
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118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Mck Nr Imie

11 109 Wojciech

6 137 Piotr

3 177 katarzyna

10 42 Mateusz

25 142 marcin

12 220 SEAWOMIR

21 150 Krzysztof

13 39 Piotr

7 81  Zbigniew

1 24 Jerzy

11 79 Michat

26 99 Robert

22 164 Pawet
40 dorota

2 101 Kazimierz

27 3 Jarostaw

28 16 Tomasz

23 38 Marcin

8 9 Jarostaw

24 83 Robert

29 131 Rafat

2 156 Marian

30 181 Tomasz
11 Jozef
166 Wioletta
121 Pawet

31 171 Pawet

32 148 Tomasz

33 145 Bartosz

14 77 Krzysztof

7 188 Stanistaw

34 115 Maciej

9 10 Jerzy

12 143 Kornel

1 6 Izabela

15 56 ANDRZEJ

8 114 Jacek

16 184 Adam

9 27 Ryszard

25 62 Mariusz

4 122 Alicja

13 64 Wojciech

14 203 Robert
221 Monika
217 Katarzyna
179 Mitosz

Nazwisko
Giedrys
Koch

tucyk
Prussak
przybylski
MENZ
Kazmierczak
Zuberek
Maciejewski
Potczynski
Gawet
tuczak
Wesotowski
wozniak
Lesniewski
Wolski
Kleybur
Jaskiewicz
Lorek
Piotrowski
Jakubczyk
Zdanowski
Furtak
Zielinski
Sobczyk
Skowronski
Rakowski
Hes$
Tokarczyk
Przybylski
Goclik
Hulisz
Prussak
Furmanczyk
Furtak
LUDZKOWSKI
SZWED
Banaszak
Kusy
Nawrocki
Kapata
Roczek
Kaczmarek
Cieslak
Magdziak

Jamny
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Miejscowosé Wynik
Trzcianka 00:46:46
Mogilno 00:46:46
Stotezyn 00:47:04
Stawiska 00:47:05
poznan 00:47:18
GNIEZNO 00:47:23
Mogilno 00:47:24
Poznan 00:47:24
Inowroctaw 00:47:31
Poznan 00:47:39
Gniezno 00:47:43
Mogilno 00:47:56
Mogilno 00:47:56
kolo 00:48:07
Wioctawek 00:48:13
Mogilno 00:48:18
Znin 00:48:18
Padniewo 00:48:24
Mogilno 00:48:28
Konin 00:48:32
Lubon 00:48:37
Poznan 00:48:41
Mogilno 00:48:49
Nakto 00:48:51
Witkowo 00:48:55
Poznan 00:49:10
Bydgoszcz 00:49:15
Trzemeszno 00:49:17
Bydgoszcz 00:49:18
Gniezno 00:49:26
Znin 00:49:32

00:49:33
Mogilno 00:49:34
Mogilno 00:49:44
Mogilno 00:49:48
MUROWANA GOSLID249:49
Witkowo 00:49:50
Ugctawice 00:49:55
Gniezno 00:50:03
Inowroctaw 00:50:10
Rawicz 00:50:17
Mogilno 00:50:26
Znin 00:50:30
Gozdanin 00:50:39
Poznan 00:50:39
Bydgoszcz 00:50:45
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Strona 4
Kategoria: glowny

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Pteé Kat Miejscowosé Wynik
138 35 155 MARCIN ZIELINSKI M C SLUPCA 00:50:55
139 5 104 Beata Polanska K M Bydgoszcz 00:50:59
140 7 140 Magdalena Michalska K L Zamek Bierzgtowsk 00:51:02
i
141 36 153 Karol Serafinski M C Jurek 00:51:09
142 6 222 Agnieszka Nowicka K M Trzemeszno 00:51:13
143 37 14 Stawomir Karcz M C Gniezno 00:51:14
144 38 211 Tomasz Miara M C Sokolniki 00:51:21
145 1 51 Jozef Wrona M J Wielen 00:51:31
146 26 199 tukasz Soltysiak M B Golina 00:51:37
147 39 191 Adam Watorowski M C Gniewkowo 00:51:43
148 2 22  Wojciech Grochocki M J Poznan 00:51:51
149 17 59 Jacek Dobrowolski M D Inowroctaw 00:51:56
150 6 47  Zbigniew Tomczak M G Gniezno 00:52:18
151 40 126 Mateusz Brychcy M C Poznan 00:52:26
152 41 120 PIOTR KRAJDA M C LOCHOWICE 00:52:29
163 42 223 Waldemar Olszewski M C Gniezno 00:52:32
154 10 29 Lech Salita M F Gniezno 00:52:32
155 4 19 Edward Ucinski M H Szubin 00:52:38
156 43 88 Pawet Sznajder M C Stupca 00:52:52
157 7 134 Anna Adam K M Wrzesnia 00:52:54
158 44 162 Maciej Kwapiszewski M C Ktecko 00:52:55
159 4 119 Katarzyna Szadkowska K N TORUN 00:52:58
160 11 45 Piotr LewandowskI M F Torun 00:53:17
161 7 20 Jerzy Topczewski M G POZNAN 00:53:18
162 8 5 Andrzej Dutkiewicz M G Torun 00:53:26
163 1 132 Aleksandra Wolna K o Poznan 00:53:38
164 9 216 Andrzej Borucki M G Kruchowo 00:54:25
165 27 215 Krystian Borucki M B Wydartowo 00:54:26
166 5 49  Mirostawa Bromberek K N Murowana Goslina 00:54:38
167 18 209 Pawet Gutowski M D Kazimierz Biskupi  00:54:52
168 19 187 artur wozniak M D Gniewkowo 00:54:56
169 6 169 ZUZANNA HAJDRYCH K N KLECZEW 00:55:02
170 8 136 Malgorzta Lackorzynska K M Bydgoszcz 00:55:07
171 20 141 Robert Cieslak M D Poznan 00:55:17
172 3 26 EDMUND SIKORSKI M | MOGILNO 00:55:25
173 45 58 Marcin Pietrzak M C Inowroctaw 00:55:31
174 5 210 Leszek Kosmalski M H Ostrowite 00:55:32
175 15 100 Bartosz Smigielski M A Mogilno 00:55:32
176 10 70 Wojciech tacki M G Gniezno 00:55:34
177 21 107 Mariusz Szkoda M D Trzcianka 00:55:45
178 2 7 Justyna Adamczyk K K Gniezno 00:55:54
179 11 172 PIOTR RAKOWSKI M G BYDGOSzZCz 00:55:56
180 28 219 Michat Lenc M B Jankowo 00:56:07
181 46 185 Jakub Cibsiotka M C 00:56:09
182 10 214 Dariusz Majchrzak M E Torun 00:56:24
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Strona 5
Kategoria: glowny

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Pteé Kat Miejscowosé Wynik
183 29 87 Krzysztof Hoffmann M B Poznan 00:56:46
184 47 194 Albert Janik M C Gniezno 00:56:55
185 48 206 Piotr Szymanski M C kKLECZEW 00:57:01
186 12 8 Piotr Owczarzak M F Gniezno 00:57:02
187 49 227 Piotr Szwedo M C Czernikowo 00:57:24
188 30 192 dawid de¢ M B Gniewkowo 00:57:54
189 4 105 Jan Polanski M | Bydgoszcz 00:57:57
190 22 176 Krzysztof Lewkowicz M D Trzcianka 00:58:08
191 13 224 Tomasz tukaszewski M F Poznan 00:59:09
192 9 174 Dagmara Handschuh K M Poznan 00:59:28
193 50 175 Tomasz Adam M C Poznan 00:59:28
194 10 13 Justyna Karcz K M Gniezno 00:59:45
195 31 44  Chrystian Zygmuntowicz M B Torun 00:59:48
196 14 170 LECH HAJDRYCH M F KLECZEW 00:59:55
197 11 91 Kinga Juskowiak K M Poznan 01:00:05
198 8 94  Matgorzata Popiotek K L Zelazkow 01:00:12
199 12 138 ANNA KOLANO K M BYDGOSZzZCz 01:00:51
200 3 133 Natalia Sobczak K K Trzemeszno 01:00:52
201 12 102 Marian Gos M G Mogilno 01:01:15
202 32 207 Szymon Koztowski M B Strzelno 01:01:29
203 7 213 Grazyna Zywert K N Ostrowice 01:03:19
204 212 Antonina Zywert K Kapiel 01:03:20
205 4 37 Aleksandra Motylska K K Mogilno 01:03:29
206 200 Grazyna techtanska K N Golina 01:03:54
207 13 125 Jarostaw Brychcy M G Poznan 01:05:28
208 51 159 Tomasz Dynowski M C Inowroctaw 01:05:28
209 13 186 Monika Swierkowska K M Gniezno 01:07:20
210 15 57 Janusz Marczak M F Poznan 01:07:53
211 9 68 Natalia Wajnor K L Poznan 01:08:23
212 14 112 Sylwia Kapusta K M Malanow 01:08:29
213 16 50 Roman Bromberek M F Murowana Goslina 01:09:34
214 5 72  Aleksandra Kusz K K Mogilno 01:11:19
215 52 108 Tomasz CHELEK M C Gniezno 01:11:24
216 53 168 marcin Charmacinski M C trzcianka 01:11:24
217 85 Jerzy Etzel M | Poznan 01:11:33
218 117 Zuzanna Lewandowska K Bydgoszcz 01:11:50
219 41 Janina Rosinska K (0] Pabianice 01:15:50
220 54 33 Ireneusz Nitka M C Nakfo nad Noteci  DNF

221 55 146 Piotr WASILEWSKI (0] Mogilno DNF

222 9 208 Maria Gutowska K N Kazimierz Biskupi DNF

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl



